
 

 

19° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

 

Muggia, 8-16 giugno 2024 

CLASSIFICA TROFEO FINALE 

No       Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA      194  Gian Luca Colla, L2, MELGES 32, SNT                     VITAMIA BY EL MORO    3,0   2   1 

  2 ITA     4465  Spangaro/Pittani, RD, FIUMANKA 33, SVBG      CATIVA UGO DRUGO SAILING TEAM    5,0   1   4 

  3 ITA    15240  Stefano Macor, RB, MILLENNIUM 40, DNS                               ARAMIS    6,0   4   2 

  4 ITA    15900  Roberto Benedetti, RA, COMET415, YCA                             BOOGEYMAN    6,0   3   3 

  5 AUT        7  Gerald Martens, RD, ICE 33, YCMonfalcone                               XXX   12,0   5   7 

  6 ITA     3074  Giovanni Sabadin, RE, Farr 30, CDVM                                 FIAMMA   17,0   9   8 

  7 ITA    10187  Stefano Michelazzi, CD, OMNIA 34, STV                                 LOLA   17,0   8   9 

  8 ITA       46  Roberto Nobile, L2, UFO 28, SISTIANA 89                               GUFO   18,0   6  12 

  9 ITA    14365  Claudio De Carli, RB, DELTA 120, YCA                         FANTASIA PLUS   20,0  15   5 

 10 ITA       10  Giovanni Moro, RE, Eryd 30, CDVM                                   SWAHILI   21,0   7  14 

 11 ITA    16689  Natale Camerotto, CD, T34, DNS                                       RAIRA   23,0  10  13 

 12 ITA    13713  Giorgio Favretto, CA, IMX 40, STSM                               TAKE FIVE   25,0  14  11 

 13 ITA    14402  Josef Fuchs, CC, Sun Fast 3600, ÖSV                               ONE&ONLY   26,0  20   6 

 14 ITA      791  Raffaele Dolcetta, RG, melges 24, STSM                                ZUXU   27,0  12  15 

 15 ITA     2307  Andrea Tamaro, Z, ZERO 22, STSM                                ZERO TITULI   30,0  11  19 

 16 ITA    13038  Dario Bortoletto, CB, IMX 38 -  X-YACHTS, SN LAGUNA              X-PLOSION   34,0  24  10 

 17 ITA    11908  Maurizio Crasso, CD, Starkel 34, STV                              ASTEROPE   38,0  21  17 

 18 ITA    17995  Giordano Bembo, CF, DELTA 87, STSM                             DIRTY DEEDS   38,0  18  20 

 19 ITA     1122  Massimiliano Liessi, CZ, FIRST 47.7 - BENETEAU, SN GRIGNANO   TROOPOGRANDA   39,0  23  16 

 20 ITA     1709  Mauro Franco, RG, blu sail 24, SNPJ                                    BEE   40,0  17  23 

 21 ITA     7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, EXPRESS 770, CDVM                           MEZAMUJA   40,0  19  21 

 22 ITA       15  Mario Davanzo, Z, ZERO 22, SVBG                            3…2..1…ZEROOOO!   42,0  16  26 

 23 ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro De Manzini, CC, J105 - J BOATS, YCA            NEMBO SPEED   45,0  13 nsc 

 24 ITA    15458  Francesca furlan, CB, HANSE 370, YCA                               VICTORY   47,0  22  25 

 25 ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, MUJA 95, CDVM                             SCHIRIBIZ III   50,0 dnc  18 

 26 ITA     7780  Raffaele Scoppa, CE, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG                             AMMUINA   50,0  26  24 

 27 ITA     6768  Michele Zulian, CE, Comet 910, CDVM                                 MARVIN   53,0  25  28 

 28 ITA    13849  Roberto Lezzi, CE, FIRST 31,7 - BENETEAU, SNG                      BRIVIDO   54,0 dnc  22 

 29 ITA       73  Gabriele Fano, CH, METEOR, SVBG                                 FRIVOLOTTO   56,0  27  29 

 30 ITA     6471  Gennaro Cangiano, CE, Dufour 3800, CDVM                            ALTOTES   59,0 dnc  27 

 31 ITA    13872  Umberto Mamolo, CE, BENETEAU FIRST 31.7, YCA                      TAKE TWO   64,0 dnc dnc 

 

 

Crociera ZERO+ALFA 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   13713  Giorgio Favretto, CA, IMX 40, STSM                               TAKE FIVE    2,0   1   1 

  2    1122  Massimiliano Liessi, CZ, FIRST 47.7 - BENETEAU, SN GRIGNANO   TROOPOGRANDA    4,0   2   2 

 

 

Crociera BRAVO+CHARLIE 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                               Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   14402  Josef Fuchs, CC, Sun Fast 3600, ÖSV                      ONE&ONLY    3,0   2   1 

  2   14626  Piero Fornasaro De Manzini, CC, J105 - J BOATS, YCA   NEMBO SPEED    6,0   1 nsc 

  3   13038  Dario Bortoletto, CB, IMX 38 -  X-YACHTS, SN LAGUNA     X-PLOSION    6,0   4   2 

  4   15458  Francesca furlan, CB, HANSE 370, YCA                      VICTORY    6,0   3   3 

 

 

Crociera DELTA 

 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   10187  Stefano Michelazzi, CD, OMNIA 34, STV      LOLA    2,0   1   1 

  2   16689  Natale Camerotto, CD, T34, DNS            RAIRA    4,0   2   2 

  3   11908  Maurizio Crasso, CD, Starkel 34, STV   ASTEROPE    6,0   3   3 

 

 



 

 

Crociera ECHO+FOXTROT 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                     Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   17995  Giordano Bembo, CF, DELTA 87, STSM          DIRTY DEEDS    3,0   1   2 

  2    7780  Raffaele Scoppa, CE, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG          AMMUINA    7,0   3   4 

  3    6768  Michele Zulian, CE, Comet 910, CDVM              MARVIN    8,0   2   6 

  4   11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, MUJA 95, CDVM          SCHIRIBIZ III    9,0 dnc   1 

  5   13849  Roberto Lezzi, CE, FIRST 31,7 - BENETEAU, SNG   BRIVIDO   11,0 dnc   3 

  6    6471  Gennaro Cangiano, CE, Dufour 3800, CDVM         ALTOTES   13,0 dnc   5 

  7   13872  Umberto Mamolo, CE, BENETEAU FIRST 31.7, YCA   TAKE TWO   16,0 dnc dnc 

 

 
Crociera HOTEL 
 No Numero  Nome                                          Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     73  Gabriele Fano, CH, METEOR, SVBG   FRIVOLOTTO    2,0   1   1 

 

 

Regata ALFA+BRAVO 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1   2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   15240  Stefano Macor, RB, MILLENNIUM 40, DNS         ARAMIS    3,0   2   1 

  2   15900  Roberto Benedetti, RA, COMET415, YCA       BOOGEYMAN    3,0   1   2 

  3   14365  Claudio De Carli, RB, DELTA 120, YCA   FANTASIA PLUS    6,0   3   3 

 

 

Regata DELTA+ECHO 

 No      Numero  Nome                                                                     Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    4465  Spangaro/Pittani, RD, FIUMANKA 33, SVBG   CATIVA UGO DRUGO SAILING TEAM    2,0   1   1 

  2 AUT       7  Gerald Martens, RD, ICE 33, YCMonfalcone                            XXX    4,0   2   2 

  3 ITA    3074  Giovanni Sabadin, RE, Farr 30, CDVM                              FIAMMA    7,0   4   3 

  4 ITA      10  Giovanni Moro, RE, Eryd 30, CDVM                                SWAHILI    7,0   3   4 

 

 

Regata GOLF 

 No Numero  Nome                                                Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    791  Raffaele Dolcetta, RG, melges 24, STSM        ZUXU    2,0   1   1 

  2   7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, EXPRESS 770, CDVM   MEZAMUJA    5,0   3   2 

  3   1709  Mauro Franco, RG, blu sail 24, SNPJ            BEE    5,0   2   3 

 

 

LIBERA 2 

 No Numero  Nome                                                      Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    194  Gian Luca Colla, L2, MELGES 32, SNT   VITAMIA BY EL MORO    2,0   1   1 

  2     46  Roberto Nobile, L2, UFO 28, SISTIANA 89             GUFO    4,0   2   2 

 

 

ZERO 

 No Numero  Nome                                               Punti   1   2 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   2307  Andrea Tamaro, Z, ZERO 22, STSM       ZERO TITULI    2,0   1   1 

  2     15  Mario Davanzo, Z, ZERO 22, SVBG   3…2..1…ZEROOOO!    4,0   2   2 

 

 


